Tentative Committee Referrals
Wednesday, May 3, 2023

HR No. — Morning Hour No. 10

109 Health & Welfare

SB No. — Morning Hour No. 13

21

23

77
101
146
153
182
188
190
218

House & Govt.
House & Govt.
Ways & Means
Appropriations
Appropriations
Appropriations
Commerce
Insurance
Commerce

Commerce



